NEV MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COM. SION Santa Fe, New Mexico REQUEST FOR (OIL) - (GAS) ALLOWABLE This form shall be submitted by the operator before an initial allowable will be assigned to the form C-104 is to be submitted in QUADRUPLICATE to the same District Office to which florm C-10 process of Fire earlowable will be assigned effective 7:00 A.M. on date of completion or recompletion, provided this form is filled during calendar month of completion or recompletion. The completion date shall be that date in the case of an oil well when oil is delivered into the stock tanks. Gas must be reported on 15.025 psia at 60° Fahrenheit. Midland, Texas Jamary 5, 1951 (Place) WE ARE HEREBY REQUESTING AN ALLOWABLE FOR A WELL KNOWN AS: King, Warren & Dye (Company or Operator)

VE ARE HEREBY REQUESTING			OC AN ALLOWADIE EC	(Place)		(Date)		
VE ARE F	iekeby k J arren &	.EQUESTIF Dve	Jobes Jease, T. 24 S , R 37 E	OR A WELL KN	2	in NE	ız Swi	1/.
(Co	mpany or Op	perator)	(Lease))		., 111	/4	74:
K	, Sec	. 7	_{, T.} 24 S _{, R} /37 E	, NMPM.,	Langlies'	attix /		Poo
(Unit) Le	(Unit) Lea		County. Date Spudded	6-29-47	, Date Cor	npleted 7-20	5-47	· 7
Pleas	e indicate	location:						
			Elevation. 3323	Total De	epth357	O, P.B	••••••	
			Top zäl≴ gas pay	2872	Top of Pro	d. Form2	372	
			Casing Perforations:	•				or
	X	1	Depth to Casing sho	e of Prod. String	2789			
		<u> </u>	Natural Prod. Test			•••••	••	.BOPD
			based on	bbls. Oil	in	Hrs	••••	Mins.
		•••••	Test after acid or she	ot				.BOPD
Casing and Comenting Record Size Feet Sax		Based on	bbls. Oil	in	Hrs		Mins.	
13-3/8	150	200	Gas Well Potential	8 million	cu. ft./d	lay		•••••
8-5/8	2789	700	Size choke in inches	1"				
5-1/2	3423	250	Date first oil run to	tanks or gas to Tr	ansmission syst	em:	······································	-,
			Transporter taking (Oil or Gas: E1	Paso Natur	al	.	
Cemarks:	New	proratio	n rules					
	1 A E		rmation given above is true	e and complete to	the best of my	knowledge.		
Approved	JAI	1 0 100	† , 19	•	` •	or Operator	H.	•
OI	CONSE	RYATION	COMMISSION	By: King, Warren & Dye (Signature)				
3y: (/	J. J.	Tanley	/	Title Proc Send	nction Su r Communicati	ons regarding	well to:	
Title Er	gineer D	istrict A						

Name. John Thomas

Address Box 1505, Midland, Texas